NOW HIRING

Week of November 28, 2022

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES

Account Merchandiser
Accounting Specialist

Assistant Service Manager
Assistant Service Manager
Assistant Service Manager

Auto General Service Technician
Auto General Service Technician
Auto Mechanic

Auto Mechanic

Auto Technician
Auto Technician
Automotive Master Technician

Automotive Master Technician

Aviation Program Manager: Aerial
Targets

Carpenter

Cashier

Cashier / Checker Stock Clerk
Construction Cost Estimator
Customer Service Advisor
Customer Service Advisor
Customer Service Advisor

' CareerSource

A proud partner of the

GULF COAST . : BAY COUNTY
' ’ AmericanjobCenter 625 HWY 231, Panama City
networ

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Callaway
Panama City
Callaway
Panama City
Callaway
Panama City
Callaway
Panama City
Callaway
Panama City

Tyndall AFB

Panama City — Kuwait
Port St. Joe

Port St. Joe

Tyndall AFB

Panama City Beach
Callaway

Panama City

JoB
NUMBER

12074966
12074868
12074710
12074674
12074936
12074827
12074989
12075019
12075011

12075050
12075043
12075087
12075082

12074127

12076735
12066611
12064084
12075467
12075193
12075163
12075162

CareerSource Gulf Coast

(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY

401 Peters St., Port St. Joe

(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of November 28, 2022

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLES

Delivery Merchandiser - SS Trainee
CDL

Electronics Engineer, Senior
Engineer — Civil, Electrical,
Mechanical or Architectural

Finance Specialist

Floor Care Specialist

Generator Technician

High Voltage (Airfield Lighting)
Electrician/Technician Lead
HVAC Technician

Night Cleaner Port Saint Joe
Schools

Parts Puller

Personal Banker

Pharm Tech
Receptionist—Support Services
Division

Relationship Banker | — Floater
Sales Representative

School Custodian Gulf County
Schools ABM

Senior CADD Technician
Senior Sales Relief — SS CDL
Senior Systems Engineer

' CareerSource

A proud partner of the

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City
Tyndall AFB

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City — Kuwait

Panama City — Kuwait
Panama City — Kuwait
Port St. Joe

Lynn Haven
Panama City Beach
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City Beach
Lynn Haven

Port St. Joe

Port St. Joe
Panama City
Panama City Beach

JoB
NUMBER

12074658
12078102
12077589

12078127
12077994
12076743

12076755
12076769
12068863

12077837
12077166
12078179

12077925

12074918
12075525

12069897

12076142
12078095
12074235

CareerSource Gulf Coast

GULF COAST . : BAY COUNTY
' ’ AmericanjobCenter 625 HWY 231, Panama City
networ

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list,
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY

401 Peters St., Port St. Joe

(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of November 28, 2022

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

LOCATION JOB
NUMBER

Staff Mechanical Engineer 2 Panama City 12078326
Store Manager Panama City 12075225
Store Manager Panama City Beach 12075218
Store Manager Callaway 12075237
Survey Rod Person Panama City 12077004
System Administrator Panama City 12078456
Systems Integrator, Senior Panama City 12078358
Test Engineer, Lead Panama City 12078359
Underground Foreman Panama City 12075471

JOB TITLES

CareerSource Gulf Coast
CareerSource A proud partner of the

GULF COAST % : BAY COUNTY
' ’ AmericanjobCenter 625 HWY 231, Panama City
network (850) 872-4340

Solutions that work for you

GULF COUNTY
NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications). (850) 730-1440

An equal opportgnitlyAemploy(.er/prpgralm‘. Auxiliar){ aids and services are availaple FRANKLIN COUNTY
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this .
document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida 1Bay Ave., Apalachicola
Relay Service at 711. (850) 338-6606

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide

percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and CareerSourceGC.com
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects

and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.




