HOT J@BS

Week of November 28, 2022

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Account Merchandiser	Panama City	12074966
Accounting Specialist	Panama City	12074868
Assistant Service Manager	Panama City Beach	12074710
Assistant Service Manager	Callaway	12074674
Assistant Service Manager	Panama City	12074936
Auto General Service Technician	Callaway	12074827
Auto General Service Technician	Panama City	12074989
Auto Mechanic	Callaway	12075019
Auto Mechanic	Panama City	12075011
Auto Technician	Callaway	12075050
Auto Technician	Panama City	12075043
Automotive Master Technician	Callaway	12075087
Automotive Master Technician	Panama City	12075082
Aviation Program Manager: Aerial Targets	Tyndall AFB	12074127
Carpenter	Panama City – Kuwait	12076735
Cashier	Port St. Joe	12066611
Cashier / Checker Stock Clerk	Port St. Joe	12064084
Construction Cost Estimator	Tyndall AFB	12075467
Customer Service Advisor	Panama City Beach	12075193
Customer Service Advisor	Callaway	12075163
Customer Service Advisor	Panama City	12075162





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

HOT J@BS

Week of November 28, 2022

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Delivery Merchandiser - SS Trainee CDL	Panama City	12074658
Electronics Engineer, Senior	Panama City	12078102
Engineer – Civil, Electrical, Mechanical or Architectural	Tyndall AFB	12077589
Finance Specialist	Panama City	12078127
Floor Care Specialist	Panama City	12077994
Generator Technician	Panama City – Kuwait	12076743
High Voltage (Airfield Lighting) Electrician/Technician Lead	Panama City – Kuwait	12076755
HVAC Technician	Panama City – Kuwait	12076769
Night Cleaner Port Saint Joe Schools	Port St. Joe	12068863
Parts Puller	Lynn Haven	12077837
Personal Banker	Panama City Beach	12077166
Pharm Tech	Panama City	12078179
Receptionist–Support Services Division	Panama City	12077925
Relationship Banker I – Floater	Panama City Beach	12074918
Sales Representative	Lynn Haven	12075525
School Custodian Gulf County Schools ABM	Port St. Joe	12069897
Senior CADD Technician	Port St. Joe	12076142
Senior Sales Relief – SS CDL	Panama City	12078095
Senior Systems Engineer	Panama City Beach	12074235





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com

HOT J@BS

Week of November 28, 2022

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES	LOCATION	JOB NUMBER
Staff Mechanical Engineer 2	Panama City	12078326
Store Manager	Panama City	12075225
Store Manager	Panama City Beach	12075218
Store Manager	Callaway	12075237
Survey Rod Person	Panama City	12077004
System Administrator	Panama City	12078456
Systems Integrator, Senior	Panama City	12078358
Test Engineer, Lead	Panama City	12078359
Underground Foreman	Panama City	12075471





Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY 625 HWY 231, Panama City (850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY 401 Peters St., Port St. Joe (850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY 1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola (850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com